ROZPIS MATURITNICH ZKOUSEK
Rozpis pisemnych zkousek a pisemnych praci profilové ¢asti

22.4.2024 (pondéli)
Jméno

Buehlerova Isadora
Bludilina Mariia
Hejzlarova Teodora
Holoubek Jachym
Hruskova Marie

Javorska Rozvita Doubravka

Kopecka Valérie
Kriiger Ondfej Paul
Kyselova Aneta
Philipova Lucie
Préma Santi
Smetana Vojtéch
Suchankova Natalie
Szaban Sebastien
Silhanek Adam
Vido Ondfej

VIcek Vojtéch
Zapletalova Anezka

23.4.2024 (utery)
Jméno

Buehlerova Isadora
Bludilina Mariia
Holoubek Jachym

Javorska Rozvita Doubravka

Kopecka Valérie (G3)
Kyselova Aneta (G3)
Philipova Lucie (G3)
Smetana Vojtéch
Szaban Sebastien
Vicek Vojtéch
Zapletalova Anezka

24.4.2024 (streda)
Jméno

Silhanek Adam
Vido Ondfej

25.4.2024 (ctvrtek)
Smetana Vojtéch
Suchankova Natalie
Vido Ondfej

Predmét
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)
CJL (PP)

Predmét
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
NJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)
AJ (PP)

Predmét
Matematika (PZ)
Matematika (PZ)

SJ (PP)
SJ (PP)
SJ (PP)

Zacatek zkousky
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

Zacatek zkousky
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

Zacatek zkousky
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30

Ucebna
Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1
badatelna
Z1

Z1

Z1
badatelna
Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1
badatelna
Z1

Ucebna
Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1
badatelna
Z1

Z1

Z1
badatelna
Z1

Ucebna
Z1
Z1

Z1
Z1
Z1

Zkouska

9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 vCetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 vCetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v&etné administrativy)
9:30 - 12:30

9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 vEetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 vCetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 12:00 (12:15 v&etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v&etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 vCetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 veetné administrativy)
9:30 - 12:00 (12:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 12:00 (12:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 12:00 (12:15 v&etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:30 (11:45 v€etné administrativy)

Zkouska

9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v&etné administrativy)
9.30 - 11:22 (11:37 vCetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 vEetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v€etné administrativy)
9.30 - 11:22 (11:37 vCetné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 vCetné administrativy)

Zkouska
9:30 - 12:30 (12:45 v€etné administrativy)
9:30 - 12:30 (12:45 v&etné administrativy)

9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v&etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v&etné administrativy)
9:30 - 11:00 (11:15 v&etné administrativy)



